APPROVED by Resolution No. TPN-5 of 23 February 2022 of the Council of Vilnius University

The Work Plan of the Council of Vilnius University for the Second Semester of the Academic Year 2021/2022

1. On the amendment to Resolution of the Council of Vilnius University No. TPN-25 of 15 December 2021 "On the Approval of the Description of the Remuneration Procedure for Vilnius University Employees". <i>Chancellor Raimundas Balčiūnaitis</i>
2. On granting financial support to "Vilnius University Foundation" endowment fund. Chancellor Raimundas Balčiūnaitis
3. On the approval of the Description of the Procedure for the Structure and Formation of Vilnius University Budget for the Year 2022. Chancellor Raimundas Balčiūnaitis
4. On the approval of Vilnius University revenue and expenditure estimate for 2022. <i>Chancellor Raimundas Balčiūnaitis</i>
5. On the approval of the work plan of the Council for the second semester of the academic year 2021/2022. Chairperson of the Council of Vilnius University Dr Eglė Radzevičienė
1. Presentation of the Vilnius University Performance Report. Rector Prof. Dr Rimvydas Petrauskas
1. On the report on the implementation of Vilnius University revenue and expenditure estimate for 2021. Director of the Finance Department of the Central Administration Stasys Stankevičius
2. On the approval of the Vilnius University Performance Report for 2021. Rector Prof. Dr Rimvydas Petrauskas

3. The Council of Vilnius University performance report for 2021.

Chairperson of the Council Dr Eglė Radzevičienė

27 April	1. Presentation of the overview of foreign students affairs at Vilnius University.
	Pro-Rector for Studies Assoc. Prof. Dr Valdas Jaskūnas
25 May	1. On the approval of the Vilnius University Financial Statements for 2021.
	Director of the Finance Department of the Central Administration Stasys Stankevičius
	2. Overview of the state of the information systems of Vilnius University.
	Chancellor Raimundas Balčiūnaitis
29 June	1. Presentation on the teacher training situation at Vilnius University.
	Pro-Rector for Studies Assoc. Prof. Dr Valdas Jaskūnas